MVETS

X -
A,oZ’e Fought Toge‘“t\\e&-

Let’s Build Tog®

Start
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:01 PM
7:30 PM

Start
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

End
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

TBD

End
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:45 PM
2:30 PM

Organizati
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary
Auxiliary
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary
Auxiliary
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS
AMVETS
AMVETS
Auxiliary

Sons
Sad Sacks
Sons

Organizati
AMVETS
Auxiliary
AMVETS

Juniors
Juniors
AMVETS
Auxiliary
Sons
AMVETS
AMVETS
Sons
AMVETS
Riders
Sons
Auxiliary

AMVETS Department of Ohio
25th Annual Fall Conference

Friday, October 15, 2021 - Sunday, October 17, 2021

Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington
6500 Doubletree Boulevard
Columbus, OH 43229

Friday, October 15, 2021

Scheduled Event
Service Foundation Workshop
Registration
Charities Workshop
Finance Committee Meeting
Steering Committee
Gavelier's Luncheon
Lunch Sponsored Districts 1, 7,9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)
Executive Committee Meeting
District Presidents' Meeting
Counsel of PDC's Meeting
Registration
Officers' Meeting
District Commanders Meeting
ROTC / JROTC Committee Meeting
Women Veterans Committee
Honors & Awards Committee
Finance Meeting
POW/MIA Committee Meeting
Registration

on

Commanders Hospitality (Sponsored by Districts 1, 7,9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)

Registration

Registration

Sad Sacks Executive Scrimmage
Executive Board Meeting

Saturday, October 16, 2021

Scheduled Event
Breakfast Buffet (Department)
Registration
Training - Ohio Attorney General's Office (Bingo Training)
Registration
Meetings and Projects
Training 2
Workshop
Workshop for Membership
One is Too Many Committee Meeting
Registration
Workshop for Programs
Lunch Sponsored Districts 1, 7,9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)
Riders Executive Board Meeting
Registration
Registration

on

Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

Yo

MVETS

OF OHIO

We Fe o
Wy ought Toge

ex- <
nes”
et’s Build Tog®

Location
Cardinal Room
Capital Room
Cardinal Room
Cardinal Room

Ballroom 4

Christino’s

Pavilion
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 4
Ohio Room
Foyer I

Ballroom 4

Ohio Room

Ohio Room

Ohio Room

Ohio Room

Ballroom 4

Ohio Room
Capital Room

Pavilion
Foyer I
Capital Room
Cardinal Room
Buckeye Room

Location
Pavilion
Foyer I

Ballrooms 1,2 &3
Cardinal Room
Cardinal Room

Ballrooms 1,2 &3

Ballroom 4

Buckeye Room

Ballrooms 1,2 &3
Capital Room
Buckeye Room

Pavilion

Salon A
Capital Room

Foyer I



PMVE

o .
A/ou“,’e Fought Toge‘“:\\eﬁ-

Let’s Build Tog®

Start
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:01 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Start
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

End
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

End
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM

TBD
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

TBD

TBD
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Organization
AMVETS
Auxiliary

Juniors
Sons
AMVETS
AMVETS
Sons
AMVETS
AMVETS
Riders
AMVETS
AMVETS
Sad Sacks
Juniors
Juniors

Organization
Juniours
Auxiliary
AMVETS
Auxiliary

Sons
Juniours
AMVETS

Sons
Juniours
Juniours

Friday, October 15, 2021 - Sunday, October 17, 2021
Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington

AMVETS Department of Ohio
25th Annual Fall Conference

6500 Doubletree Boulevard
Columbus, OH 43229

Saturday, October 16, 2021
Continued

Scheduled Event
Business Session
First Business Session
Meetings / Outing (TBD)
Business Session #1
Service Foundation Business Session
Ohio AMVETS Charities Business Session
PDC Committee Meeting
Membership Meeting (1st Vice)
VAVS Meeting (2nd Vice)
Business Session
Programs Meeting (3rd Vice)
Commanders Hospitality (Sponsored by Districts 1, 7,9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)
Sad Sacks Scrimmage
Pizza Party
Sell Raffle Tickets

Sunday, October 17, 2021

Scheduled Event
Sell Raffles @ Early Birds/ Auxiliary Floor
Registration
Registration
Second Business Session
Registration
Visit Auxilary Floor
Business Session (Continued)
Business Session #2
Visit Sons Fllor
Vist AMVETS Floor

Hospitality Rooms

Commanders Hospitality (Sponsored by Districts 1, 7,9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)

AL
S

AMVETS

L

Department of Ohio Riders

H 2 H
% AMVETS

Agenda is Subject to Change without Notice.

PIMVE 7§

Yo

We Founpt - Tal
Wy ought Toge

ex- <
e’
et’s Build Tog®

Location
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballroom 4
Cardinal Room
Buckeye Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Buckeye Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Buckeye Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Pavilion
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Cardinal Room
Hospitality

Location
Ballroom 4
Foyer Il
Capital Room
Ballroom 4
Capital Room
Ballroom 4
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3
Buckeye Room
Buckeye Room
Ballrooms 1,2 & 3

Location
Pavilion
SalonB & C

7
\;,N" e

&
H %
AMVETS




