

AMVETS Department of Ohio 25th Annual Fall Conference Friday, October 15, 2021 - Sunday, October 17, 2021 Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington 6500 Doubletree Boulevard Columbus, OH 43229



Friday, October 15, 2021

Start	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
9:00 AM to	10:00 AM	AMVETS	Service Foundation Workshop	Cardinal Room
9:00 AM to	12:00 PM	AMVETS	Registration	Capital Room
10:00 AM to	11:00 AM	AMVETS	Charities Workshop	Cardinal Room
11:00 AM to	12:00 PM	AMVETS	Finance Committee Meeting	Cardinal Room
11:00 AM to	11:30 AM	Auxiliary	Steering Committee	Ballroom 4
11:30 AM to	1:00 PM	Auxiliary	Gavelier's Luncheon	Christino's
12:00 PM to	1:00 PM	AMVETS	Lunch Sponsored Districts 1, 7, 9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)	Pavilion
1:00 PM to	2:00 PM	AMVETS	Executive Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
1:00 PM to	2:00 PM	Auxiliary	District Presidents' Meeting	Ballroom 4
2:00 PM to	2:30 PM	AMVETS	Counsel of PDC's Meeting	Ohio Room
2:00 PM to	4:00 PM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II
2:00 PM to	4:00 PM	Auxiliary	Officers' Meeting	Ballroom 4
2:30 PM to	3:00 PM	AMVETS	District Commanders Meeting	Ohio Room
3:00 PM to	3:30 PM	AMVETS	ROTC / JROTC Committee Meeting	Ohio Room
3:30 PM to	4:00 PM	AMVETS	Women Veterans Committee	Ohio Room
4:00 PM to	4:30 PM	AMVETS	Honors & Awards Committee	Ohio Room
4:00 PM to	5:00 PM	Auxiliary	Finance Meeting	Ballroom 4
4:30 PM to	5:00 PM	AMVETS	POW/MIA Committee Meeting	Ohio Room
5:00 PM to	7:00 PM	AMVETS	Registration	Capital Room
5:00 PM to	11:00 PM	AMVETS	Commanders Hospitality (Sponsored by Districts 1, 7, 9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)	Pavilion
6:00 PM to	7:00 PM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II
6:00 PM to	7:00 PM	Sons	Registration	Capital Room
6:01 PM to	6:30 PM	Sad Sacks	Sad Sacks Executive Scrimmage	Cardinal Room
7:30 PM to	TBD	Sons	Executive Board Meeting	Buckeye Room

Saturday, October 16, 2021

Start		End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
7:00 AM	to	8:30 AM	AMVETS	Breakfast Buffet (Department)	Pavilion
8:30 AM	to	10:30 AM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II
9:00 AM	to	10:00 AM	AMVETS	Training - Ohio Attorney General's Office (Bingo Training)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
9:00 AM	to	9:30 AM	Juniors	Registration	Cardinal Room
9:30 AM	to	12:00 PM	Juniors	Meetings and Projects	Cardinal Room
10:00 AM	to	11:00 AM	AMVETS	Training 2	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
10:00 AM	to	1:00 PM	Auxiliary	Workshop	Ballroom 4
10:00 AM	to	11:00 AM	Sons	Workshop for Membership	Buckeye Room
11:00 AM	to	12:00 PM	AMVETS	One is Too Many Committee Meeting	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
11:00 AM	to	1:00 PM	AMVETS	Registration	Capital Room
11:00 AM	to	12:00 PM	Sons	Workshop for Programs	Buckeye Room
12:00 PM	to	1:00 PM	AMVETS	Lunch Sponsored Districts 1, 7, 9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)	Pavilion
12:00 PM	to	1:00 PM	Riders	Riders Executive Board Meeting	Salon A
12:00 PM	to	12:45 PM	Sons	Registration	Capital Room
12:30 PM	to	2:30 PM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II



AMVETS Department of Ohio 25th Annual Fall Conference Friday, October 15, 2021 - Sunday, October 17, 2021 Crowne Plaza North Columbus / Worthington 6500 Doubletree Boulevard Columbus, OH 43229



Saturday, October 16, 2021 Continued

Start		End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
1:00 PM	to	2:00 PM	AMVETS	Business Session	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
1:00 PM	to	4:00 PM	Auxiliary	First Business Session	Ballroom 4
1:00 PM	to	5:00 PM	Juniors	Meetings / Outing (TBD)	Cardinal Room
1:00 PM	to	3:00 PM	Sons	Business Session #1	Buckeye Room
2:00 PM	to	2:45 PM	AMVETS	Service Foundation Business Session	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
2:45 PM	to	3:30 PM	AMVETS	Ohio AMVETS Charities Business Session	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
3:15 PM	to	3:30 PM	Sons	PDC Committee Meeting	Buckeye Room
3:30 PM	to	4:00 PM	AMVETS	Membership Meeting (1st Vice)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
4:00 PM	to	4:30 PM	AMVETS	VAVS Meeting (2nd Vice)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
4:00 PM	to	5:00 PM	Riders	Business Session	Buckeye Room
4:30 PM	to	5:00 PM	AMVETS	Programs Meeting (3rd Vice)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
5:00 PM	to	11:00 PM	AMVETS	Commanders Hospitality (Sponsored by Districts 1, 7, 9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)	Pavilion
5:01 PM	to	6:00 PM	Sad Sacks	Sad Sacks Scrimmage	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
7:00 PM	to	8:00 PM	Juniors	Pizza Party	Cardinal Room
7:30 PM	to	9:30 PM	Juniors	Sell Raffle Tickets	Hospitality

Sunday, October 17, 2021

	End	Organization	Scheduled Event	Location
to	8:00 AM	Juniours	Sell Raffles @ Early Birds/ Auxiliary Floor	Ballroom 4
to	8:00 AM	Auxiliary	Registration	Foyer II
to	8:45 AM	AMVETS	Registration	Capital Room
to	TBD	Auxiliary	Second Business Session	Ballroom 4
to	8:30 AM	Sons	Registration	Capital Room
to	9:30 AM	Juniours	Visit Auxilary Floor	Ballroom 4
to	TBD	AMVETS	Business Session (Continued)	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
to	TBD	Sons	Business Session #2	Buckeye Room
to	10:00 AM	Juniours	Visit Sons Fllor	Buckeye Room
to	10:30 AM	Juniours	Vist AMVETS Floor	Ballrooms 1, 2 & 3
	to to to to to to to to to	to 8:00 AM to 8:00 AM to 8:45 AM to TBD to 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM to TBD	to 8:00 AM Juniours to 8:00 AM Auxiliary to 8:45 AM AMVETS to TBD Auxiliary to 8:30 AM Sons to 9:30 AM Juniours to TBD AMVETS to TBD Sons to TBD Sons to 10:00 AM Juniours	to 8:00 AM Juniours Sell Raffles @ Early Birds/ Auxiliary Floor to 8:00 AM Auxiliary Registration to 8:45 AM AMVETS Registration to TBD Auxiliary Second Business Session to 8:30 AM Sons Registration to 9:30 AM Juniours Visit Auxilary Floor to TBD AMVETS Business Session (Continued) to TBD Sons Business Session #2 to 10:00 AM Juniours Visit Sons Fllor



Hospitality Rooms

Commanders Hospitality (Sponsored by Districts 1, 7, 9, 12, 13, 19 & Sons)

Department of Ohio Riders













Pavilion Salon B & C

